
TOTAL
District 1 District 3 Place A Place D VOTES

Brand Carranza Darling Cortez Zamora Pebley Quintanilla Amos Williams CAST

665 88 1189
Declared 
Winner 245 121

Declared 
Winner

Declared 
Winner

Declared 
Winner 1947

3061 250 4409 0 1004 555 0 0 0 7770

40% 3% 57% 100% 64% 36% 100% 100% 100%Percentage

Un-Official Results

121

422

12

District 2Mayor

153

9

362

217

128

64

211

207

3076

144

15

23

15

11

16

170

2226

95

98

747

103

8

58

12

District 1 - Gonzalez Elementary 

EARLY VOTING

TOTALS

ELECTION DAY TOTALS

District 5- McAllen High School

District 6 - Fields Elementary School

382

347

310

325

171

5476

247

549

Mail Ballots/Provisional Ballots

District 2 - Lark Community Ctr.

District 3 - Lincoln Middle School

District 4 - Palm View Community Ctr.

Personal Appearance

134

66,384 Registered voters pursuant to 
certified count provided by the Hidalgo 

County Voter Registrar's Office

MPUB TRUSTEESMcAllen Board of Commissioners

245140


	Sheet1

