

Un-Official Results										
66,384 Registered voters pursuant to	McAllen Board of Commissioners							MPUB T	RUSTEES	TOTAL
certified count provided by the Hidalgo	Mayor			District 1	District 2		District 3	Place A	Place D	VOTES
County Voter Registrar's Office	Brand	Carranza	Darling	Cortez	Zamora	Pebley	Quintanilla	Amos	Williams	CAST
District 1 - Gonzalez Elementary	171	15	362							549
District 2 - Lark Community Ctr.	140	23	217		245	121				382
District 3 - Lincoln Middle School	103	15	128							247
District 4 - Palm View Community Ctr.	58	11	64							134
District 5- McAllen High School	98	16	211							325
District 6 - Fields Elementary School	95	8	207	Declared			Declared	Declared	Declared	310
ELECTION DAY TOTALS	665	88	1189	Winner	245	121	Winner	Winner	Winner	1947
EARLY VOTING										
Personal Appearance	2226	153	3076		747	422				5476
Mail Ballots/Provisional Ballots	170	9	144		12	12				347
TOTALS	3061	250	4409	0	1004	555	0	0	0	7770
Percentage	40%	3%	57%	100%	64%	36%	100%	100%	100%	